
Harran University School of Foreign Languages
Quarter 4 Gateway Results and Proficiency List

Student # Overall Result
170504012 78 Can take Proficiency Exam
170504044 75.5 Can take Proficiency Exam
171006014 73.25 Can take Proficiency Exam
170504023 68.5 Can take Proficiency Exam
170507062 66.5 Can take Proficiency Exam
170805005 65 Can take Proficiency Exam
170507051 65 Can take Proficiency Exam
170504060 61.5 Can take Proficiency Exam
170510034 58.5 Can't take Proficiency Exam
170821004 55.5 Can't take Proficiency Exam
170504028 52.5 Can't take Proficiency Exam
171005009 44 Can't take Proficiency Exam

Student #
170501059
170504029
170507003

Student #
170504042
170625030
170507030
170507016
170805007

Can take Proficiency Exam
Can take Proficiency Exam

B1+ Gateway Results and Proficiency Exam List

B2 Proficiency Exam List
Result

Can take Proficiency Exam
Can take Proficiency Exam
Can take Proficiency Exam

B1+ Repeat Proficiency Exam List

Can take Proficiency Exam
Can take Proficiency Exam
Can take Proficiency Exam

Result


