Harran University School of Foreign Languages Quarter 4 Gateway Results and Proficiency List

B1+ Gateway Results and Proficiency Exam List		
Student #	Overall	Result
170504012	78	Can take Proficiency Exam
170504044	75.5	Can take Proficiency Exam
171006014	73.25	Can take Proficiency Exam
170504023	68.5	Can take Proficiency Exam
170507062	66.5	Can take Proficiency Exam
170805005	65	Can take Proficiency Exam
170507051	65	Can take Proficiency Exam
170504060	61.5	Can take Proficiency Exam
170510034	58.5	Can't take Proficiency Exam
170821004	55.5	Can't take Proficiency Exam
170504028	52.5	Can't take Proficiency Exam
171005009	44	Can't take Proficiency Exam

B1+ Repeat Proficiency Exam List		
Student #	Result	
170501059	Can take Proficiency Exam	
170504029	Can take Proficiency Exam	
170507003	Can take Proficiency Exam	

B2 Proficiency Exam List		
Student #	Result	
170504042	Can take Proficiency Exam	
170625030	Can take Proficiency Exam	
170507030	Can take Proficiency Exam	
170507016	Can take Proficiency Exam	
170805007	Can take Proficiency Exam	